
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HORÁRIO DE PROVAS DE AGRONOMIA - 1º SEMESTRE – 2º BIMESTRE 2024  

 

 
 

 
QUARTA–FEIRA 

09/04/2025 
QUINTA–FEIRA 

10/04/2025 

SEXTA- FEIRA 

11/04/2025 

 
SEGUNDA-FEIRA 

14/04/2025 

TERÇA-FEIRA 

15/04/2025 

A
G

R
O

 3
º 

 

1
9
:0

0
  

FERTILIDADE DO 

SOLO 

HORTICULTURA - 

APS 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO E  

ECONOMIA 

EXTENSÃO RURAL 

COOPERATIVISMO - 

APS 

 

ATIVIDADES PRÁTICAS 

PROFISSIONALIZANTES 

FORRAGICULTURA 

- APS 

2
1
:0

0
 

   

 

HIDRAÚLICA, 

IRRIGAÇÃO E 

DRENAGEM 

 

        

A
G

R
O

 5
º 

 

1
9
:0

0
 

FERTILIDADE DO 

SOLO 

HORTICULTURA - 

APS 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO E  

ECONOMIA 

EXTENSÃO RURAL 

COOPERATIVISMO - 

APS 

 

ATIVIDADES PRÁTICAS 

PROFISSIONALIZANTES 

FORRAGICULTURA 

- APS 

2
1
:0

0
 

   

 

HIDRAÚLICA, 

IRRIGAÇÃO E 

DRENAGEM 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
QUARTA–FEIRA 

09/04/2025 
QUINTA–FEIRA 

10/04/2025 

SEXTA- FEIRA 

11/04/2025 

 
SEGUNDA-FEIRA 

14/04/2025 

TERÇA-FEIRA 

15/04/2025 

A
G

R
O

 7
º 1
9
:0

0
  AGRICULTURA 

INTELIGENTE I  

APS 

OPTATIVA  

 APS 

OLERICULTURA   

APS 

 

FRUTICULTURA  

 

APS 

ATIVIDADES PRÁTICAS 

PROFISSIONALIZANTES 

V 

2
1
:0

0
 

   

 

 

NUTRIÇÃO MINERAL 

DE 

PLANTAS 

 


